

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P. No.34332 of 2025

82

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
02.	10.12.2025	<u>BSB, J</u> Heard in part. The Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue placed on record a copy of written instructions of respondent No.5, vide Ref.No.B / 226 / 2025, dated : 09.12.2025. For continuation, post on 15.12.2025 under the caption for 'further hearing'. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> GRL	