

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.34332 of 2025

22

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
03.	17.12.2025	<u>BSB, J</u> For filing counters, list the matter on 31.12.2025. LSP <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u>	