

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

19

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.34332 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	09.02.2026	<u>BSB, J</u> The respondent No.5 is directed to submit instructions with regard to two maps of Errampeta of Chittoor Mandal enclosed to the writ petition, specifically with regard to their issue by the concerned department and existence of S.No.50 shown in those maps. Post on 18.02.2026. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> PNV	