

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.34332 of 2025

6

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11	07.05.2026	<u>BSB,J</u> <u>W.P.No.34332 of 2025</u> For counters, post on 16.06.2026. <u>I.A.No.1 of 2025</u> Heard both the sides. For pronouncement of orders, post on 16.06.2026. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> NSM	